
From: Chris Legh
To: Dolores Vasquez
Cc: Andrew Bowen; Victoria Simonsen; Lyons Chamber of Commerce - Executive Director
Subject: Fwd: For PCDC packet: List of supporters (business owners and residents)
Date: Friday, May 31, 2024 1:02:46 AM

Hi All, 
It’s been a very busy few days for everyone. 
Sending again to please include in the packet for the BOT meeting on Monday. 
Thanks so much.
Best, 
Chris

Chris and Sarah Legh
cplegh@aol.com
Chris: 720.938.1715
Sarah: 720.771.2154

Begin forwarded message:

From: CHRISTOPHER LEGH <cplegh@aol.com>
Subject: Fwd: For PCDC packet: List of supporters (business owners
and residents)
Date: May 30, 2024 at 3:29:13 PM MDT
To: Director Lyons <admin@lyonschamber.org>, Simonsen Victoria
<vsimonsen@townoflyons.com>, Dolores Vasquez
<DVasquez@townoflyons.com>, Bowen Andrew
<abowen@townoflyons.com>

Hello, 
Is it possible to include the below email in the packet for tonight’s meeting please.
I see it wasn’t added yesterday.
Thanks,
Chris 

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Lyons Chamber of Commerce - Executive Director
<admin@lyonschamber.org>
Date: May 29, 2024 at 1:01:13 PM MDT
To: Dolores Vasquez <DVasquez@townoflyons.com>
Cc: Kim Mitchell <KMitchell@townoflyons.com>, Chris Legh
<cplegh@aol.com>, Sandra Haber <shconcierge1@gmail.com>, Asa
Firestone <asa@a-lodge.com>, Andrea Montoya
<amontoya99@gmail.com>, Bronwyn Muldoon
<bronwyn@lyonspt.com>, Erin Foudy <foudyaz@yahoo.com>,
kathleen baer <kathleenbaer27@gmail.com>, Neil Sullivan
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<neil@stvrainmarket.com>
Subject: For PCDC packet: List of supporters (business owners
and residents)

﻿
Hello Delores,

Please find below a list of business owners and residents who
support the River Bend project application. This is in
addition to those provided previously in a Chamber of
Commerce letter. (That letter is already included in the packet.)

We are excited to see that so many business owners and
residents recognize the value that River Bend will bring to
Lyons. Collaboration is everything!

Would you please confirm that you are able to include this
in tomorrow evening's meeting packet?

Thank you!
Kristin

RIVER BEND APPLICATION SUPPORTERS

BUSINESSES:
Laura Levy - Solstice, Laura Levy Realty
Craig Fergusson - Planet BlueGrass
Zach Tucker - Planet Bluegrass
Kyra Holt - Planet Bluegrass
Raul Vasquez - Blue Mountain Stone
Eric Kelly - Gateway Auto Service
Matt Larson - John’s well service
Antonio Gouiez - FARRA
Theo - Marigold
Dee Dee Main - Lyons Classic Pinball
Brian McCann - Brian McCann Real Estate
Holly Beck - HJB designs
Michael Ty Hammes - owner Mojo Taqueria
Dairy Bar
Julie’s Thai
Karla Ruiz - Oscar Blues
Shauna Lee - Ranch House West and Bella La Cream
LCF - Gil Sparks, Kate Schnepel, Dan Farrell
Steve McCain - Hat Rock
Michael Clark - South Creek Limited
Greig Chesne - Barking Dog Cafe



Carter White - Harvest Table Company
Connie McGuire - Red Canyon Art
Sally Gibson - Gatherings
Lena Miller - Meadow Lark Farm
Dan Brukner - Spice of Life
Garrison Schulte - Farmette
Charlie Rose - Beanjo coffee

RESIDENTS:
Meghan Pound
Mike Allen
Mario Maldari
Shannon Maldari
Susan Vargo
Kristin Powell
Dave Wickum
Kathy Wickum
Steve Wratten
Sue Wratten
Cara Chiarello
Charles Dean
Tim McCulley
Tory Oakland
Jon Schmick
Tay Schmick
Bob Paterno
Claudia Paterno
Wendy Parker
Courtney Parker
Ann Oberchain
Jonathon
Ellie Graeden
Ryan Graeden
Jason Corbin
Lisa Corwin
Nick Boyarski
Jenni Boyarski




